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Importance of Academic vs Social Goals

SLIMPAL Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

Academic far more 270 13.50 270 13.50

Academic most important 1449 72.45 1719 85.95

Equally important 165 8.25 1884 94.20

Social most important 79 3.95 1963 98.15

Social far more 37 1.85 2000 100.00

Grade-Overall Effort Create Good Learning Environment

SLLRNENV Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

Fail 14 0.70 14 0.70

Low Pass 600 30.00 614 30.70

Pass 953 47.65 1567 78.35

High Pass 422 21.10 1989 99.45

Honors 11 0.55 2000 100.00

Grade-Overall Effort to Provide Extra-Curr Acticities

SLXCUREF Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

Fail 133 6.65 133 6.65

Low Pass 235 11.75 368 18.40

Pass 1202 60.10 1570 78.50

High Pass 318 15.90 1888 94.40

Honors 112 5.60 2000 100.00

Grade-Overall Effort to Make Student Life Pleasant

SLSTLIFP Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

Fail 120 6.00 120 6.00

Low Pass 550 27.50 670 33.50

Pass 919 45.95 1589 79.45

High Pass 358 17.90 1947 97.35

Honors 53 2.65 2000 100.00
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Grade-Overall Effort to Make Sororities,
Fraternities Effective

SLFRTEFC Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

Fail 348 17.40 348 17.40

Low Pass 563 28.15 911 45.55

Pass 462 23.10 1373 68.65

High Pass 523 26.15 1896 94.80

Honors 86 4.30 1982 99.10

Decline 18 0.90 2000 100.00
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